
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 944119
   Contract: SMUMC MNP 1440 Staff Sleep Room Renovation

    Bid Opening Date: 02/21/2019
    Report Date: 02/26/2019 3:22PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
2H Construction, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 943,000.00 **
 

No.1 (700.0000 * 30.00) 
 = $ 21,000.00

Total Bid $943,000.00 $21,000.00 $964,000.00
Total Award Amount $943,000.00 $0.00 $943,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical & Paint Specialized Painting Company, Inc. Brea 641031 1000005530

Demolition Adams Demolition Inc SEAL BEACH 936590 1000036260

Drywall Superior Gypsum Enterprises Inc. Signal Hill 680566 1000023773

Electrical Swofford Electric Buena Park 473097 1000020684

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Flooring J J J Floor Covering, Inc. Pico Rivera 327775 1000003812

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Glendale 120696 1000000546

Plumbing Pipeline Plumbing Inc. Paramount 669158 1000022211

 
 

 
 
Mackone Development, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 1,108,200.00 **
 

No.1 (700.0000 * 30.00) 
 = $ 21,000.00

Total Bid $1,108,200.00 $21,000.00 $1,129,200.00
Total Award Amount $1,108,200.00 $0.00 $1,108,200.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings Prime Acoustics Westlake Village 739826 1000004361

Demolition Quality Environmental Inc. Santa Fe Springs 876494 1000001511

Doors W J S Inc Signal Hill 763801 1000012448

Electrical Lectrfi Inc. San Diego 998470 1000020222

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinklers Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Orange 577621 1000002305

Flooring J J J Floor Covering, Inc. Pico Rivera 327775 1000003812

HVAC Meadows Sheet Metal & Air Conditioning Inc. dba Meadows Mechanical Gardena 383620 1000023067



Painting Pro Painting Los Angeles 1016299 1000052521

Plumbing Ayus & Co. Inc Los Angeles 1011804 1000036122

 
 

 
 
Harry H. Joh Construction, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 1,396,000.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 30.00) 
 = $ 0.00

Total Bid $1,396,000.00 $0.00 $1,396,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,396,000.00 $0.00 $1,396,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Casework Lagos Cabinets Inc. Chino 945412 1000012714

Demo, framing drywall, Elec, plumbing, fire sprinkler U S Community Builders Inc Glendale 1028635 1000058104

Doors Pacific Door & Frame Inc. Paramount 813479 1000017783

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

HVAC P & S Engineering, Inc. dba P & S Mechanical Los Angeles 1031273 1000053258

Restroom Flooring Stoncor Group Inc. Maple Shade 256840 1000010163

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000006407

Window Treatments Expert Window Coverings Inc. Irvine 960781 1000023624

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_653
 ContractId: 15293

 BidPackageVersionId: 3239
 RunDate: 02/26/2019 3:22PM

 


